
 

 

Advisor Contact List 

 

 

Hull Adam N00192420 (23)UA BAAD - AC27 BA University Advisor BA-EM BAAS 225 6136 hull01@nsuok.edu

Napier Kaitlin N00183349 (23)UA BAAD - AC28 BA University Advisor BA-EM BAAS 226 6126 napier02@nsuok.edu

Morris Lauren N00189713 (23)UA BAAD - AC29 BA University Advisor BA-EM BAAS 229 6137 hebenstr@nsuok.edu

Searcy Brian N00079257 (23)UA FYE - AC20 TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 236 3269 searcy@nsuok.edu

Ford Jennifer N00097504 (23)UA FYE - AC24 TQ Transfer Coordinator TSS CASE 238 3257 fordj@nsuok.edu

Gipson Pam N00006904 (23)UA FYE - AC22 TQ Concurrent Enrollment Coordinator UAC CASE 233 2206 gipson@nsuok.edu

Gregg Ashley N00057002 (23)UA FYE - AC23 TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 234 3254 gregga@nsuok.edu

Horn Katie N00040543 (23)UA FYE - AC21 TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 247 3256 horn05@nsuok.edu

Minor Melissa N00170897 (23)UA FYE - AC25 TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 248 3573 frankl16@nsuok.edu

Groomer Joshua N00010811 (23)UA FYE - AC26 TQ Student Success Coord UAC CASE 246 3238 groomer@nsuok.edu

TQ A-J Latty Mindy N00086295 (70)AA AC01 TQ Academic Advisor BT BT 127 2901 lattym@nsuok.edu

TQ K-Z Grayson Ronnie N00001887 (70)AA AC02 TQ Academic Advisor BT BT 127 2913 graysonv@nsuok.edu

BA A-J Brown Kacy N00197993 (70)AA AC18 BA Academic Advisor BT BABT 219 6403 brown217@nsuok.edu

BA K-Z Chitwood Susan N00104307 (70)AA AC03 BA Academic Advisor BT BABT 214 6359 chitwoos@nsuok.edu

TQ A-J Falling Rebecca N00052249 (70)AA AC04 TQ Academic Advisor COLA SH 226 3570 fallinrp@nsuok.edu

TQ K-Z Vaughn Gail N00037228 (70)AA AC05 TQ Academic Advisor COLA SH 225 3571 vaughngs@nsuok.edu

BA ALL Podesta Mary Jane N00118404 (70)AA AC06 BA Academic Advisor COLA BALA 162 6241 podesta@nsuok.edu

TQ A-L McBride Randee N00011818 (70)AA AC07 TQ Academic Advisor SHP SC 155 3808 mcbridrj@nsuok.edu

TQ M-Z Jessica Farquhar N00085482 (70)AA AC08 TQ Academic Advisor SHP SC 156 3825

BA ALL Lowder Jones DeAnn N00175634 (70)AA AC09 BA Academic Advisor SHP BASC 220 6242 lowderjo@nsuok.edu

TQ A-J Toshima Asami N00115259 (70)AA AC10 TQ Academic Advisor EDUC BAGLEY 209 3011 asami@nsuok.edu

TQ K-Z Smith Danielle N00160730 (70)AA AC11 TQ Academic Advisor EDUC BAGLEY 208 3572 smith54@nsuok.edu

BA A-J Riley Lori N00197804 (70)AA AC17 BA Academic Advisor EDUC BAED 241 6584 riley15@nsuok.edu

BA K-Z Wiard Chelsea N00004727 (70)AA AC12 BA Academic Advisor EDUC BAED 242A 6512 wiard@nsuok.edu

CEL ALL Youngberg Jennifer N00108460 (70) AA AC13 BA Academic Advisor CEL BAAS 332B 6470 youngbej@nsuok.edu

ORGL ALL Farris Michelle N00018971 (70)AA AC14 MUSK Academic Advisor NSM 154 5034 farrismd@nsuok.edu

BGS ALL Voigt Claudia N00119955 (70)AA AC15 MUSK Academic Advisor BGS NSM 144 5000 voigt@nsuok.edu

PPH Clifford Craig (70)AA AC16 TQ Faculty Advisor SHP SC 141 3002 clifford@nsuok.edu

NUTR Maner Amber AC19 TQ Admin Assist NUTR SC 241 2965 manera@nsuok.edu


